Trail biracais
Dimanche 13 avril 2014

10 km
NOM PRENOM TEMPS CAT CLUB
1 TREMOUILLE Michel 0:40:32  VH1
2 DAJEAN Guillaume 0:42:35 VH2 CORBARIEU
3 BLAMPAIN Lionel 0:42:38 VH1 ES THLAON
4 LAFITTE Xavier 0:46:36  VH2
5 MARE Bruno 0:47:22 SH
6 ROSSIGNOL Robert 0:47:58 VH1 MTB Athlétisme
7 GRAGNIC Sylvain 0:48:28 SH CAS 31eme RGI
8 STIBAC Gilles 0:48:52 VH1 CABIRAC
9 BEYAERT David 0:49:08 VH1 MTB Athlétisme
10 LE TALLEC Hervé 0:49:37 VH2 CCT
11  FEAU Etienne 0:50:47 JH
12 BODO Louis 0:51:22 VHS3
13 SANCHEZ Robert 0:51:36  VH2
14 BOUYSSI Joél 0:52:34  VH1
15 BOUYSSI Alain 0:52:34  VH1
16 LATELLA Sébastien 0:53:04 VH1 CAC
17 BOUSQUET Jo 0:53:05 VH3 CABIRAC
18 CHELLAL Pascal 0:53:17 VH3 A CASTEL
19 GUIRAL Serge 0:53:18 VH2
20 CARTAGENA Laurent 0:53:27 VH1
21  GRAMMONT Cédric 0:54:12 SH CAS 31éme RGI
22 TABARLY Fabien 0:55:49 SH
23 DUCRUET Florent 0:55:53  VH3
24 MERIC Pierre 0:58:18 VH2 MTB Athlétisme
25 COMBALBERT Jacques 0:58:44 VH2 CABIRAC
26 ISEPPI Fred 0:59:08 VH1
27 THEDIE Franck 0:59:25 VH2 CABIRAC
28 LAPEYRE Cédric 0:59:55 SH
29 TABONE Odile 1:00:05 VF1 CABIRAC
30 LAMY Laurent 1:01:43 VH1
31 NOUGAYREDE Eric 1:02:04  VH1
32 GARAIALDE Elise 1:02:.05 SF
33 VERDIER Alban 1:02:23 VH4 Valence Athlé
34 CAILLOC Gilles 1:.02:46 SH
35 CORDINA Monique 1:02:52 VF2
36 BADENES Quiterie 1:03:30 SF
37 BADENES Antoine 1:03:30 SH
38 PAILHAS Valérie 1:03:50 SF
39 BERGERET Virginie 1:04:36  VF1
40 PAILHAS Michel 1:05:03 SH
41 SUERES Géraldine 1:.05.03 SF
42 NOUGAYREDE Sthéphan 1:.05:16 SH
43 TARROUX Evelyne 1:.06:29 VF3
44 LAMOTHE Mauricette 1:07:33  VF3 Avenir Valencien
45 FILLE LAMBIE Francis 1:.07.58 VH4
46 GAUBIL Eric 1:08:12 VH2
47 JULLIAN Gilbert 1:.08:25 VH3 CABIRAC
48 SOUBRIE J.Christophe 1:08:25 SH
49 FOLRSTER Nadine 1:.08:25 SF

La passion du running



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

PANAMAS
PRADELLES
AMOUROUX
ROUQUETTE
ISSART
SEGUENI
GELFERT
BESSEDE

Maryléne
Sébastien
Dany
Nathalie
Christine
Cindy
Céline
Arnaud

1:08:25
1:08:25
1:08:45
1:12:10
1:15:15
1:15:55
1:21:25

VF1
SH
VF1
VF1
VF1
SF
VF1
SH

CA BIRAC

CA MOISSAC

La passion du running



	Feuil3

